ACCREDITATI CECINA 16 MAGGIO

Coghome
AMIDEI
ARCANGIOLI
ARRIGHI
BACCI

BATTI

BELLI
BIANCHINI
BOCCI
CALVANI
CANACCINI
CASSINI
CAVALLERI
CERRI
CICCARELLI
CONTI
CORTOPASSI
D'IGNAZIO
DEL NERO
DI GIANNI
DINI

FORESI
GALEOTTI
GIUSTI
GUIDO
IRACI
LANCIOTTI
LAPINI
MACCARINI
MANSANI
MARIOTTI
MAZZANTINI
MAZZANTINI
NARDI
PAGANO
PANCONI
PETRENI
PINI
PISTOIA
QUAGLIAROTTI
QUILICI
TADDEI
TALLARICO
UGOLINI
ULIVI
VALDISERRA

Nome
PIERO

MONICA DONATELLA

REMO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
ARRIGO
BEATRICE
MATTEO
MARTA
FABIO
STEFANO
GIULIO
BRUNELLA
DAVIDE
AUGUSTO
AGOSTINO
ENZO
ENRICO
ERMENEGILDO
STEFANO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
MATTEO
PAOLA
REBECCA
MERY
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
FABIO
ROBERTO
MICHAEL
STEFANO
ANNA
GIULIA
GIANCLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
MARIO
FABIO
MARCO
MICHELINA
MARCO
LAURA
STEFANO

Cod.Soc.
Pl1418
PT115
PlI081
LI036
MS424
P1144
LI036
S1043
PT115
LI036
LI035
FI018
L1038
P1473
BO014
LI036
Flo01
LI388
PO149
FI018
LI036
FI1025
P1473
LI035
FIO18
Fl411
P1074
PO149
L1038
PlI081
P1144
LI036
P1074
Fl007
GRO065
S1043
PT115
LI335
P1473
L1038
FI002
Pl081
FI002
Pl081
P1144



